
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

39 

11 

589 

199 

57 

96 

80 

524 

5 

69 

18z 

303 

444 

20 

18 

46 

25 

72 

87 

17 

179 

440 

Name 

Cable Rosenberg 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Justin Bordonaro 

Ken Orgeron 

Herve Bezard 

Erik Davis 

Steve Nagel 

Brian Turner 

Bruce Hanson 

Team P-Squared Motorsports 

Bob Zurcher 

Michael Glancy 

Scott Cleinman 

Joshua Wisman 

Jim Cozzolino 

Team Blue Sky Mortgage 

Dallas Brown 

Neil Sugai 

Dan Konrad 

Tage Evanson 

Brian Peters 

Jason Begalke 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT2 

TT1 

TTU 

TT2 

TT1 

TT3 

TT2 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

Best Tm 

1:52.340 

1:55.077 

1:55.131 

1:55.312 

1:56.534 

1:57.808 

1:58.580 

1:58.971 

1:59.263 

1:59.748 

2:02.558 

2:04.370 

2:04.782 

2:05.261 

2:06.932 

2:07.411 

2:07.697 

2:08.989 

2:15.735 

1:52.517 

1:59.880 

Diff 

2.737 

2.791 

2.972 

4.194 

5.468 

6.240 

6.631 

6.923 

7.408 

10.218 

12.030 

12.442 

12.921 

14.592 

15.071 

15.357 

16.649 

23.395 

Best Speed 

86.203 

84.152 

84.113 

83.981 

83.100 

82.202 

81.666 

81.398 

81.199 

80.870 

79.016 

77.864 

77.607 

77.311 

76.293 

76.006 

75.836 

75.076 

71.345 

86.067 

80.781 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

5 

5 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

Make - Model 

Dodge Viper 9.0 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

bmw E36 M3 

Porsche 911 

Ford shelby gt 500 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

Dodge Viper 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

BMW E36 M3 

Honda Civic 

Chevrolet Camaro 1LE 

Porsche GT3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/17/2019 10:06:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Jeremy Renshaw/Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Chuckwalla 2/16/19 - 2/17/19 

Time Trial 

TT (TTU-TT3) 

Practice started at 12:26:08 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.690 miles 

2/16/2019 10:25 AM 


